
WOMEN'S  PWT RESULTS

Women's  PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 200.0 0

2 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 150.0 0

3 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.0 145.0 0

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 230.0 135.0 0

5 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 240.0 135.0 0

6 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.0 135.0 0

7 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 240.0 130.0 0

8 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 125.0 0

9 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 125.0 0

10 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 120.0 0

11 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 298.0 120.0 0

12 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 115.0 0

13 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 245.0 115.0 0

14 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 286.0 105.0 0

15 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 251.0 85.0 0

Women's  PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 385.0 0

2 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 330.0 0

3 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 330.0 0

4 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.0 305.0 0

5 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 240.0 295.0 0

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 230.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 240.0 285.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.0 275.0 0

9 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 298.0 240.0 0

10 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 245.0 235.0 0

11 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 225.0 0

12 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 220.0 0

13 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 195.0 0

14 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 251.0 125.0 0

15 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 286.0 0 0

Women's  PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 240.0 190.0 0

2 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 155.0 0

3 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 155.0 0

4 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 155.0 0

5 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 240.0 150.0 0

6 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.0 145.0 0

7 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 230.0 140.0 0

8 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 298.0 140.0 0

9 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 245.0 130.0 0

10 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.0 130.0 0

11 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 125.0 0

12 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 110.0 0

13 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 251.0 105.0 0

14 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 286.0 100.0 0

15 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 90.0 0



Women's  PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy Farrington Pittsburg High School 279.2 740.0 10

2 Halia Garman Santa Fe Trail High School 235.0 635.0 8

3 BRENNAN MOECKEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 240.0 605.0 6

4 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 240.0 580.0 4

5 GABBIE RIEDERER Basehor Linwood 290.0 580.0 2

6 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 230.0 560.0 1

7 Sami Spoonemore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 560.0 0

8 Elizabeth Holloway Tonganoxie 251.0 555.0 0

9 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 224.0 500.0 0

10 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 298.0 500.0 0

11 Emillian King Fort Scott High School 245.0 480.0 0

12 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 475.0 0

13 Jennifer Santos-Mejia Turner High School 220.0 400.0 0

14 Josey Crossley Mill Valley High School 251.0 315.0 0

15 Jessica Mock Bonner Springs High School 286.0 205.0 0


